
02

01

1) F-Screw M6x50: 6 Pcs

2) F-Screw M7x90: 4 Pcs

*) Allen Key M4: 1 Pc

HARDWARE

HLT2316 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 



·
-

·
------------------------

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

1) Bolt M8x40:

2) Bolt M8x65:

3) Cap Nut: 4 Pcs

*) Allen Key M4: 2 Pcs

HARDWARE

HLB252 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 


	Sheets and Views
	HDLR

	HDLR HLB252.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	HDLR HLB252.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model





